Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de, Handy 0172 - 5122797

Verein

SV Alsenborn

SSG Queidersbach

SV Trippstadt

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SG Landstuhl

SV Weselberg

SV Schopp

SV Niederalben
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Name

Specht Jens
Straulini Guido

3 Sedimeier Gerhard

N —

Name

Straulini Guido
Flett Nico

Heid Wolfgang
Bandel Michael
Drumm Marc
Golter Peter
Specht Jens
Broschart Andreas
Sedimeier Gerhard
Wollnik Marianne
11 Kettering Arno

12 Drumm Kai
Zimmer Dirk
Frieser Willibald
Lochner Michael
Pfeiffer Sylvia
Massone Marcel
Utzinger Klaus
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Luftpistole
Bezirksliga Nord

5. Wettkampf, 12.11.2023

SV Schopp 1010

SSG Queidersbach 1072
SV Trippstadt 1064

SV Weselberg 1026

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
1072 1066 1075
1072 1070 1025
1037 1050 1050
1054 1053 1012
992 1021 1058
1034 991 1029
1014 1008 1013
971 1034 1024

Tageswertung
Verein
SV Trippstadt
SSG Queidersbach
SV Fockenberg-Limbach

Ergebnis
365
363
359

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2.WK 3.WK
SSG Queidersbach 363 367 367
SV Alsenborn 355 356 362
SV Alsenborn 362 351 354
SV Alsenborn 355 359 359
SV Niederalben 343 360 360
SV Trippstadt 355 347 361
SV Trippstadt 349 361 333
SSG Queidersbach 357 353 344
SV Fockenberg-Limbach 344 337 332
SG Landstunhl 320 338 359
SV Weselberg 339 353 350
SV Niederalben 347 354 339
SV Alsenborn 330 334 353
SG Landstunhl 336 339 358
SV Schopp 342 340 338
SG Landstunhl 336 344 341
SV Schopp 331 342 348
SSG Queidersbach 331 337 314
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4 WK
1092
1075
1039
1065
1035
966
986
1016

4 WK
364
362
366
364
358
353
362
359
362
358
340
339
348
348
335
329
339
347

5.WK
1060
1072
1064
1004
1031
1026
1010
985

5.WK
363
354
353
346
352
355
365
356
359
356
342
341

353
332
342
343
332
348

1004 SV Fockenberg-Limbach
1060 SV Alsenborn

985 SV Niederalben

1031 SG Landstuhl

6.WK Summe
5365
5314
5240
5188
5137
5046
5031
5030

6.WK Summe
1824
1789
1786
1783
1773
1771
1770
1769
1734
1731
1724
1720
1718
1713
1697
1693
1692
1677

Schnitt
1073,00
1062,80
1048,00
1037,60
1027,40
1009,20
1006,20
1006,00

Schnitt
364,80
357,80
357,20
356,60
354,60
354,20
354,00
353,80
346,80
346,20
344,80
344,00
343,60
342,60
339,40
338,60
338,40
335,40
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Reis Oliver
Schafer Manfred
Dillenkofer Horst
Rausch Peter
Stellwagen Jirgen
Juner Jorg

Andres Dirk
Klinck Glinter
Bendel Christine
Schneider Roland
Brenk Martin
Lehmann Andreas
Bachmann Uwe
Merk Frida

Schitt Andreas
Hohn Sabine

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Trippstadt

SV Schopp

SV Trippstadt

SV Weselberg

SV Weselberg

SV Niederalben

SV Schopp

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SSG Queidersbach

SSG Queidersbach

SV Niederalben

SV Weselberg

SV Weselberg

SG Landstuhl
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347
329
300
341
333
324
334
281
314
363
352
338

361
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347
346
342
325
327
316
322
295
326
360
350

320

309
317
354
327
335
329
319
323
270
363

325
350

336
340
316
312
324
318
308
307
279
363
352
332
319

320
325
344
336
317
334
324
202
270

353
341

350

285

1659 331,80
1657 331,40
1656 331,20
1641 328,20
1636 327,20
1621 324,20
1607 321,40
1498 299,60
1459 291,80
1449 362,25
1407 351,75
1011 337,00
964 321,33
700 350,00
361 361,00
285 285,00
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